Form PTO-1504 02-19-200	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
	Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner	e attached original documents or copy hereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10198522	nd address of receiving party(ies):			
Schott-Zwiesel-Glaswerke AG 1-29-02				
· •	Name: <u>Schott Zwiesel AG</u> Address: 94227 Zweisel			
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Germany			
Corporation-State X Other A German corporation				
X Other A German corporation	Individual(s) citizenshi			
	Association 01-29-2002			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	General Partnership U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #56 — Limited Partnership			
attached Yes _X_ No	_ Corporation-State			
3. Nature of conveyance:	X Other A corporation organized under the			
·	laws of Germany			
_ Assignment Merger	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a			
Security Agreement X_ Change of Name	domestic representative designation is attached:			
Other	_X Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from			
	Assignment)			
Execution Date: May 26, 1998	Additional name(s) & addresses attached?			
	YesX No			
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B.	Trademark Registration No.(s).			
7.1 (1.0.0.1.1.1.7.1.pp.1.0.1.1.0.)	1,955,795 (Z ZWIESEL GLAS & Design)			
Additional Numbers att	ached? Yes _X No			
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and registration			
correspondence concerning document should be	involved:			
mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Name: Leon Medzhibovsky	X Enclosed			
Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 666 Fifth Avenue	(Only if total fee is not sufficient)			
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10103	8. Deposit account number:			
	[<u>NUMBER</u>] 50.0624			
DO NOT US	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE			
\$\12\5005 HMMEN: 00000000 1300:10	E THIS SPACE			
1 FC:481 40.00 0P				
0. Statement and signature				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.				
Leon Medzhibovsky	January 29, 2002			
Name of Person Signing Signa	ture Date			
	/			
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002444 FRAME: 0382

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re registration of:)	
Schott Zwiesel AG)	Post Registration Division
Mark: Z ZWIESEL GLAS & Design)	
Registration No.: 1,955,795)	
Registration Date: February 13, 1996)	
)	

BOX RESPONSES/ FEE Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Registrant, Schott Zwiesel AG, hereby designates Peter F. Felfe, Leon Medzhibovsky, Kenneth D. Suzan, and the other attorneys of FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L.L.P., whose postal address is 666 Fifth Avenue, New York, New York 10103, telephone number: 212 318-3182, Registrant's Domestic Representative in the United States upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the above-identified mark may be served, pursuant to Section 1(e) of the Lanham Act, 15 U.S.C.§ 1051(e), and 37 C.F.R.2.24.

Schott Zwiesel AG

Date:	22. 01. 2002	Schott Zwiesel AG DrSchott-Str. 35 By: D-94227 Zwiesel/Germany		
		Name: Title:	uh	polle
		Dr. Andreas Buske Member of the Board Management	Lothar Maie Procurist	r ¹ 'V

#25097347v1<

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002444 FRAME: 0383

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002444 FRAME: 0384

RECORDED: 01/29/2002